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 IL. ROUTE 171 (ARCHER AVE.) AT 104th AVE.

SUGGESTED STAGING AND TRAFFIC CONTROL  STAGE 2

SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-Default

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

200
’

300’

PAVEMENT MARKING LEGEND

   TYPE III, 24" (STOP LINE, WHITE) (TYP.)
8  WET REFLECTIVE TEMPORARY TAPE 

   TYPE III, 12" (DIAGONAL, YELLOW) (TYP.)
7  WET REFLECTIVE TEMPORARY TAPE 

   TYPE III, 6" (6’ SKIP, 2’ DASH, WHITE) (TYP.)
6  WET REFLECTIVE TEMPORARY TAPE 

   TYPE III, 6" (SOLID, WHITE) (TYP.)
5  WET REFLECTIVE TEMPORARY TAPE 

   TYPE III, 4" (30’ SKP, 10’ DASH, WHITE) (TYP.)
4  WET REFLECTIVE TEMPORARY TAPE 

   TYPE III, 4" (SINGLE SOLID WHITE) (TYP.)
3  WET REFLECTIVE TEMPORARY TAPE 

   TYPE III, 4" (DOUBLE SOLID YELLOW) (TYP.)
2  WET REFLECTIVE TEMPORARY TAPE 

   TYPE III, LETTERS & SYMBOLS ( WHITE) (TYP.)
1  WET REFLECTIVE TEMPORARY TAPE 

8

4

3

2

5

1

7

6

200’

AHEAD

CONSTRUCTION

ROAD

W20-I103(0)-48     

200’

540’ LANE TAPER

(TYP)

10’ C-C RADII

25’ C-C LANE SHIFTS & TAPERS

50’ C-C TANGENTS

SIGN

LEGEND

WORK AREA

TWO (2) FLASHING LIGHTS

TYPE III BARRICADE WITH 

  IN 2-LANE SECTIONS

* USE BI-DIRECTIONAL LIGHTING 

MONODIRECTIONAL LIGHT

DRUMS WITH STEADY BURN

FLASHING ARROW BOARD

AHEAD

CONSTRUCTION

ROAD

W20-I103(0)-48     

SPEED

LIMIT

40

ZONE

WORK

ENFORCED

PHOTO

MINIMUM

$XXX FINE

36" X 18"

RP2-I106 

36" x 48"
R2-1 

36" x 18"
W21-I115(0)

5
0
7

+
5
1

5
0
7

+
5
1

129

W21-1(O)-48*

36" x 18"

R10-I108p

W21-1(O)-48*

*
W21-1(O)-48

SPEED

LIMIT

40

ZONE

WORK

ENFORCED

PHOTO

MINIMUM

$XXX FINE

36" X 18"

RP2-I106 

36" x 48"
R2-1 

36" x 18"
W21-I115(0)

36" x 18"

R10-I108p

*WHEN WORKERS ARE NOT PRESENT

THIS SIGN SHALL BE TAKEN DOWN 
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STA. 493+89.45

BEGIN PROJECT

PROP. R.O.W.

EXIST. R.O.W.

EXIST. R.O.W.

EXIST. R.O.W.

EXIST. R.O.W.
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START END TAPER
END TANGENT.
STA.196+23 

END TAPER
STA.197+23 

1
6
.1
’

13.2’

10.5’

10.5’
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STA. 506+71.82
END PROJECT
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